CORD REELS K
SECTION
www.hubbell.com/wiringdevice-kellems  |  K-9
Dimensions in Inches (mm)
Commercial Cord Reels
Features and Benefits
HBLC40123TT
•	 Durable steel construction for

protection
Commercial Cord Reels
Description Amps Volts
AC
Cable
Length
Feet (m)
Cable
Type
Watts
(Max)
Weight
lbs. (kg)
Catalog
Number
Black reel with triple tap outlet. 15 125 40 (12.2) #12/3 SJTW 1,875 13.8 (6.3) HBLC40123TT
Black reel with wire leads. 15 125 40 (12.2) #12/3 SJTW 1,875 13.8 (6.3) HBLC40123
White reel with triple tap outlet
and white cord. 10 125 30 (9.1) #16/3 SJT 1,250 8.5 (3.9) HBLC30163TT
White reel with single connector
and white cord. 15 125 20 (6.1) #14/3 SJT 1,875 8.5 (3.9) HBLC20143C
Yellow reel with Hubbell
HBL5969VBLK connector. 10 125 25 (7.6) #16/3 SJT 1,250 8.5 (3.9) HBLC25163C
Yellow reel with wire leads. 10 125 25 (7.6) #16/3 SJT 1,250 8.5 (3.9) HBLC25163**
Note: Reels supplied with 2 ft. power supply cord and molded on straight blade 15A plug.
**UL Listed only.
Specifications
Listing/Certification